

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1145/2019

KHAYALI RAM & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

IA No. 71499/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.
IA No. 71498/2019 - STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 14-08-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Syed Ahmad Naqvi, Adv.
Ms. Aruna Gupta, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await service/track report in respect of the sole
respondent.

Application for bail be processed as per rules.

List again on 18.9.2019.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE
Registrar