

ITEM NO.43

COURT NO.8

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(S). 1145/2019

KHAYALI RAM & ANR.

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN

RESPONDENT(S)

Date : 02-01-2023 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.M. SUNDRESH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. C. Mohan Rao, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Aruna Gupta, AOR
Mr. Ramesh Allanki, Adv.
Mr. Vundavalli Aruna Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Bansode, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Hemendra Jailiya, Adv.
Mr. Varun Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Baranwal, Adv.
Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Hemant Gulati, Adv.
Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

Re-list on a non-miscellaneous day in the month of February,
2023.

Trial court records be requisitioned and, if required,
depositions of witnesses and other relevant documents will be
translated into English.

(POOJA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(R.S. NARAYANAN)
COURT MASTER (NSH)